Fertility
Product Catalogue
Enabling better fertility outcomes with first-in-class solutions
table of contents
About Esco Medical ...........................................................................................03
MIRI® TL Incubator ............................................................................................04
CultureCoin® ....................................................................................................04
Multiroom Incubator .......................................................................................06

*    Under normal condition (CO2 set point reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 set point reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Ordering Information
General Specifications
Specifications TL6 TL12
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 805 x 585 x 385 mm (31.7 x 23.0 x 14.8” ) 950 x 685 x 375 mm (37.4 x 27.0 x 14.8”)
Temperature Control Range 25 - 40 °C
Gas Consumption (CO2) * < 2 L/h
Gas Consumption (N2) ** < 5 L/h
CO2 Control Range 1.9 - 10%
O2 Control Range 5 - 20%
Input Gas Pressure 0.6 bar (8.7 psi)
Built-in Microscope Zeiss 20x, objective has numerical aperture of 0.35, specialized for 635 nm illumination
Embryo Illumination 0.064s per image, using 1W single red LED (635nm)
Camera Resolution 1280 x 1024. Monochrome, 8-bit, IDS system
Optics Tube Ratio 2.22 px/µm
Imaging Focal Planes 5 min. image interval in 3 to 7 focal planes
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070098 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 230 V, 60/60 Hz
2070099 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 60/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070114 MRI-TL-SS-12C8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230V 50/60Hz, with SAFE Sens
2070115 MRI-TL-12C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 110V 50/60Hz, with SAFE Sens
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 HEPA + VOC filter (to be replaced every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V

2
 Incubators
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170257 CCL-050B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170272 CCL-170B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
2170258 CCL-050B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170273 CCL-170B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
Suppressed O2 Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170260 CCL-050T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170275 CCL-170T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
2170261 CCL-050T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170276 CCL-170T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
12
Key Features

General Specifications
19
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Esco ART Workstation Basic Configuration and Multi-Purpose
2070177 MAW-3D8  Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 3ft 3ft (0.91m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
Esco ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers
2070068 MAW-4D8-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070070 MAW-4D9-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070069 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070071 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070075 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070074 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070072 MAW-6D8-MP-MC
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose,
MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070073 MAW-6D9-MP-MC
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose,
MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
Stereomicroscope
1320375 MS – I Stereomicroscope

Key Features
SAFE Sens
Ordering Guide for SAFE Sens
Step1: Choose the correct electrical rating for each equipment.
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
MIRI® TL6
2070098 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 230 V, 60/60 Hz
2070099 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 60/60 Hz
MIRI® TL12
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
MIRI®
2070086 MRI-6A10-SS-8 MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070087 MRI-6A10-SS-9 MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 115V, 50/60Hz
Mini MIRI®
2070078 MRI-MINI-SS-8 Mini MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070079 MRI-MINI-SS-9 Mini MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 115V, 50/60Hz
MIRI® II-12
2070166 MRI2-12C-SS-8 MIRI® II-12 Incubator with 12 chambers, with SAFE Sens, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070167 MRI2-12C-SS-9 MIRI® II-12 Incubator with 12 chambers, with SAFE Sens, 115V, 50/60Hz
26
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
For MIRI® and Mini MIRI®
1320220 MRA-ND-SS Insert for NuncTM Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320221 MRA-VD-SS Insert for Vitrolife Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320222 MRA-NID-SS Insert for NiproTM Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320223 MRA-LD-SS Insert for LifeGlobal® GPS Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320224 MRA-PD-SS Insert Without Footprint for Plain Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320225 MRA-OD-SS Insert for SparMED Oosafe®, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320219 MRA-FD-SS Insert for Falcon® Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
For MIRI® II-12
1320417 MRA2-FD-SS Insert for Falcon® Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320418 MRA2-ND-SS Insert for Nunc™ Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320419 MRA2-VD-SS Insert for Vitrolife Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320420 MRA2-NID-SS Insert for Nipro™ Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320421 MRA2-LD-SS Insert for LifeGlobal® GPS Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320437 MRA2-OD-SS Insert for SparMED Oosafe®, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320422 MRA2-PD-SS Insert for Plain Dish with hole for SAFE Sens
Step 3: Choose Heat Optimization Plate. Only one chamber has the SAFE Sens installed so
order only one (1) plate that has a hole for the SAFE Sens. See guide below.
No Heat Optimization Plate needed for MIRI® TL
Note: Heat plates should only be ordered for MIRI® and Mini MIRI®.
1 pc heating plate
with hole for SAFE Sens
 5 pcs heating plate
without hole
Hole for SAFE Sens
Step 2: Order the SAFE Sens Accessories.*
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
1081277 MRA-SS-SV2 SAFE Sens SV2 Sensor, Pack of 10 pieces (shelf-life 12 months)
1081278 MRA-SS-QC2 SAFE Sens QC2 Alignment Tool
1320191 MRA-SS-TS
SAFE Sens TrakStation, a tablet with SAFE Sens Software,
for pH monitoring.
*Notes: (1) One QC2 alignment tool can be used on all incubators.  If incubators are located in separate rooms, you may have to order more than one QC2 tool.